
GLASS OPTIONS FOR ASSA ABLOY SLIM

GLASS OPTIONS FOR ASSA ABLOY SLIM ECO

GLASS OPTIONS FOR ASSA ABLOY SLIM ECO RC2

DESCRIPTION

22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with single foil and air

22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with single foil, TopN and argon

22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with double foil and air

22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with double foil, TopN and argon

DESCRIPTION

8 mm laminated glass, with single foil

8 mm laminated glass, with double foils

8 mm tempered glass

10 mm laminated glass, with single foil

10 mm tempered glass

12 mm laminated glass, with double foils

DESCRIPTION

22 mm insulated glass, with single foil and air

22 mm insulated glass, with single foil, TopN and air

22 mm insulated glass, with double foils, TopN and air

22 mm insulated glass, with single foil, TopN and argon

22 mm insulated glass, with double foils, TopN and argon

22 mm insulated glass, with single foil, TopN and krypton

22 mm insulated glass, with double foils, TopN and krypton

GLASS CODE

GL8

GL8.2

GT8

GL10

GT10

GL12

U-value

5,6

5,6

5,7

5,6

5,6

5,5

U-value

2,9

1,8

2,0

1,4

1,7

1,0

1,2

GLASS CODE

GI22

GI22.1

GI22.2

GI22.1AR

GI22.2AR

GI22.1KR

GI22.2KR

U-value

3,1

2,0

3,1

1,9

1,2

GLASS CODE

GI22.4

GI22.4AR

GI22.6

GI22.6AR

GI22.4KR

 

 

GLASS OPTIONS FOR

ASSA ABLOY SLIM AND ASSA ABLOY SLIM ECO

Project No:

Door id:

Customer:

Sign:

Date:

Ref:


