GLASS OPTIONS FOR ASSA ABLOY SLIM

DESCRIPTION	U-value	GLASS CODE
8 mm laminated glass, with single foil	5,6	GL8
8 mm laminated glass, with double foils	5,6	GL8.2
8 mm tempered glass	5,7	GT8
10 mm laminated glass, with single foil	5,6	GL10
10 mm tempered glass	5,6	GT10
12 mm laminated glass, with double foils	5,5	GL12

GLASS OPTIONS FOR ASSA ABLOY SLIM ECO

DESCRIPTION	U-value	GLASS CODE
22 mm insulated glass, with single foil and air	2,9	GI22
22 mm insulated glass, with single foil, TopN and air	1,8	GI22.1
22 mm insulated glass, with double foils, TopN and air	2,0	GI22.2
22 mm insulated glass, with single foil, TopN and argon	1,4	GI22.1AR
22 mm insulated glass, with double foils, TopN and argon	1,7	GI22.2AR
22 mm insulated glass, with single foil, TopN and krypton	1,0	GI22.1KR
22 mm insulated glass, with double foils, TopN and krypton	1,2	GI22.2KR

GLASS OPTIONS FOR ASSA ABLOY SLIM ECO RC2

DESCRIPTION	U-value	GLASS CODE
22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with single foil and air	3,1	GI22.4
22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with single foil, TopN and argon	2,0	GI22.4AR
22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with double foil and air	3,1	GI22.6
22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with double foil, TopN and argon	1,9	GI22.6AR
22 mm insulated glass, P4A, with four foils, Iplus and Krypton	1,2	GI22.4KR

Customer:	Ref:	GLASS OPTIONS FOR	
Door id:	Date:	ASSA ABLOY SLIM AND ASSA ABLOY SLIM ECO	ASSA ABLOY
Project No:	Sign:		5.0 1009030-en